
Offene MDM Frauen, weibliche Jgnd und Schüler 2015

Jena, 28.02.2015

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Josephine Wrensch SV Fortuna Pößneck
SS 4:0

52
SS 11:0

53
SS 10:0

54
 3  15  3  0  25 1

2 Fiona Gasser AC 1897 Werdau
0:00

01
SS 2:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  6 2

3 Johanna Thätner RSV Hansa Frankfurt/Oder
0:00

04
0:35

01
1:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0 4

4 Karolin Bykow ZSG Waltershausen
SS 2:0

53
1:00

02
1:00

01
 1  5  1  0  2 3
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